
FY 2016-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11 /1/201 6 TO 11 /30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000- l 01-000 l -00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1705 

299460 11 /07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR I 09.40 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 109.40 

29946 1 l l/07/20 16 772723 ACADEMIC THERAPY PUBLICATIONS 235.40 

264- 149-410-0000-0 1 SUPPLIES 235.40 

299462 11/07/20 16 773247 AdvancED 185.00 

3 11-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 185.00 

299463 11 /07/2016 770633 AFLAC 520.20 

100-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 520.20 

299464 11/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 150.12 

100-264-332-0000-0 l TRAVEL 113.40 

I 00-264-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 36.72 

299465 11/07/2016 772501 ALISON'S MONTESSORI 254.00 

251-111-410-0000-0 l SUPPLIES 254.00 

299466 I I /07120 16 990764 ALLIED SER VICES LLC 2,802.01 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2,802.0 I 

299467 l l/07/20 16 7737 10 ALL POINTS FOODSERVICE PARTS AND SUPPU E 243.74 

I 00-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 149.53 

I 00-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 94.2 1 

* 299469 11 /07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 350.38 

l 00-231 -332-0000-01 TRAVEL 350.38 

299470 l l/07/2016 044555 JANET BARNES 4,425.00 

100-122-311-0000-01 TMH INSTRUCTION SERVICES 4,425.00 

299471 11/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 379.21 

100-23 I-332-0000-0I TRAVEL 379.2I 

299472 11/07/20 16 060200 BOOKS A MILLION I, 130.79 

I 00-224-390-0000-1 7 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT l , I30.79 

3 78-224-390-0000- 16 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0.00 

299473 11/07/2016 060500 W BRENT BOORE 143.90 

100-254-31 1-0001 -02 PURCHASED SER VICES PD BY SCHOOL 143.90 

299474 11/07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 531.36 

I00-221-332-0000-0I TRAVEL 531.36 

299475 11 /07/20 16 773837 RUSSELL BROWN 113.00 

100-254-311-0001 -09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 113.00 

299476 11/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 117.80 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/20 16 TO 11 /30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I00-000- 10 1-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1705 (continued) 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 117.80 

299477 11 /07/2016 773304 CLIFFORD BULL 127.70 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 127.70 

299478 I l /07/20 16 772429 BUSINESS CARD I,372.61 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 106.99 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 235.00 

I 00-252-410-0000-0 I FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 75.58 

I00-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 0.99 

I 00-231-690-0000-0 I BOARD OTHER 104.00 

I 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 14.59 

I 00-264-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 210.33 

311-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 370.00 

I 00-254-410-0000-1 7 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 255.13 

299479 11 /07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 530.28 

I 00-233-332-0000-02 PRINCIPALS TRAVEL 530.28 

299480 11 /07/2016 094800 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 573.95 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 573.95 

299481 11 /07/2016 099700 CARRIER ENTERPRJSELLC 1,22 1.07 

I 00-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 1,221.07 

299482 11 /07/2016 990958 CENTRAL CAROLINA HEATING & AIR 8,995.00 

100-254-323-0000-22 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 8,995.00 

299483 11/07/2016 991009 CHICK-FIL-A 192.77 

809-224-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 192.77 

299484 11 /07/2016 772416 CNIC 632.00 

I 00-266-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 632.00 

299485 11107/2016 773026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE 1,382.28 

I 00-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 1,382.28 

299486 11 /07/2016 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS 106.36 

I 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 106.36 

299487 11 /07/20 16 771721 COOK& BOARDMAN GROUP LLC 185.11 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 155.15 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 29.96 

299488 11/07/20 16 772263 THE COPY CENTER 488.92 

I 00-264-360-0000-0 I PERSONNEL PRJNTING 318.92 

I 00-257-360-0000-0 I PRINTl.NG 170.00 

299489 11 /07/2016 422900 COUNTY OF NEWBERRY 95,036.68 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1 /2016 TO 11/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECKRUN: 1705 (continued) 

I 00-258-313-0000-0 I RESOURCE OFFICERS 95,036.68 

299490 11/07/2016 991128 JAMES COWAN 133.70 

100-254-3 11 -0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 133.70 

299491 11/07/2016 773539 DARIA T. CRONIC 1,065.00 

201-224-390-0000-30 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 300.00 

201-224-390-0000-30 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 700.00 

20 1-224-390-0000-30 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 65.00 

299492 11/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 222.00 

981-188-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 182.00 

981-188-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 40.00 

299493 11 /07/2016 771094 DCS-DlVERSIFIED COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 6,000.00 

I 00-266-323-0 I 00-0 I DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 3,000.00 

100-266-323-0100-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAlR & MAINT. 3,000.00 

* 299495 11/07/20 16 157440 DELLMARKETINGL.P. 591.13 

201-223-410-0000-01 SPEC PR.OJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 276.05 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 315.08 

299496 11/07/2016 157800 DEMCO 629.21 

I 00-222-440-0000-40 PERJODICALS 629.21 

299497 11/07/2016 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 389.30 

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 389.30 

299498 11 /07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 4 84.79 

I 00-264-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 280.46 

I00-264-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 204.33 

299499 11/07/2016 170700 DGISUPPLY-ADOALL COMPANY 3, 144.38 

325-115-540-0016-20 EQU!PM ENT - CARR YO VER 3,144.38 

* 299501 11/07/2016 991 129 RONALD DICKERT JR 134.60 

100-254-311 -0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 134.60 

299502 11/07/2016 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 572,556.80 

100-000-455-0001-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 363.00 

I00-000-45 5-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 62.50 

I00-000-45 5-0003-00 OPTIONAL LlFE WITHHOLDINGS 6,961.36 

I00-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 2,873.48 

I00-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 1,956.48 

I00-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Life-Spouse 1,699.14 

I 00-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 2 16.98 

I 00-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 56.98 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11 / 1/2016 TO 11 /30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN : 1705 (continued) 

I 00-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 113,247.92 

100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 5,423.58 

I 00-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 16,240.74 

I 00-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 5,653.06 

I 00-000-456-0063-00 TRlCAR.E SUPPLEMENT-AS! 62.50 

100-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 2,940.00 

I 00-000-457-0091-00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 4, 761.88 

I 00-000-461-0001-00 HEAL TH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 398,146.40 

100-000-461-0002-00 DENTAL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 9,258.80 

100-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 2,632.00 

299503 11/07/20 16 772327 DSCS HOLDINGS LLC 403.20 

l 00-257-319-0000-01 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 403.20 

299504 11/07/2016 772161 EDCON, INC. 812,644.32 

554-253-530-0000-02 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDGS. 475,803.83 

555-253-530-0000-02 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDGS. 336,840.49 

299505 11 /07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 422.82 

100-21 1-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 422.82 

299506 11/07/2016 771585 RANDY L. ELROD 140.30 

I 00-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 140.30 

* 299508 11 /07/2016 772374 FASTENALCOMPANY 822.99 

J00-254-410-0000-02 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 822.99 

299509 11/07/2016 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 3,20 1.55 

100-222-410-0000-05 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 573.31 

I00-222-410-0000-05 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 165.74 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 95.15 

I00-222-4 I 0-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 165.69 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES -229.95 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 564.90 

I00-222-410-0000-07 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 3 I 1.43 

I 00-222-410-0000-16 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 1,555.28 

2995 I 0 11 /07/2016 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 743 .72 

I 00-222-4 10-0000-07 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 743.72 

* 299512 11 /07/2016 770974 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS 207.00 

100-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 79.00 

I 00-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 49.00 

I 00-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 79.00 

299513 11 /07/2016 236400 GALLMAN ELEMENTARY 40 553.14 
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FY 2016-201 7 	 SCHOOL DTSTRJCT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/20 16 TO 11 /30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 	 CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1705 (continued) 

201- 11 2-4 10-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLI ES 553. 14 

* 299515 11107/20 16 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 	 l 12,761.02 

I 00-254-322-0000-0 I CUSTODIAL CONTRACT I 12,650.02 

I 00-254-322-0200-0 I CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACILITY 55.50 

I 00-254-322-0200-0 I CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACILITY 55.50 

* 	 299518 11 /07/2016 258100 GOPHER 208.32 

100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 15.80 

I 00-113-4 10-0200-09 ELEM 7 & 8 PE SUPPLIES 192.52 

2995 19 11 /07/2016 260400 GRAfNGER INC 1,036.57 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 178.20 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 98.81 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 289.30 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 16.43 

I00-254-410-0000- 15 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 453.83 

299520 11 /07/2016 265200 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 	 126.23 

I 00-254-410-0000-07 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 126.23 

299521 11 /07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 356.55 

I 00-23 1-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 356.55 

299522 11 /07/2016 7736 12 GROW 'N KRAZY 5,900.00 

100-254-323-0000-11 REPAlRS AND MAlNTENANCE 5,900.00 

299523 11 /07/2016 772807 GS2 ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL INC 380.00 

554-253-395-0000-02 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 380.00 

299525 11/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 366.24 * 
100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 366.24 

299526 11/07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 562.62 

I 00-252-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 274.62 

I 00-252-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 288.00 

299528 11107/201 6 773496 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD. 867.5 1 * 
I 00-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 867.51 

299529 11107120 16 298400 HEINEMANN 180.00 

358-221-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 180.00 

299530 11/07 /20 I 6 453800 HEUTINK USA 176.80 

251-112-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 176.80 

299531 11/07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 365.62 

100-23 1-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 	 365.62 
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FY2016-201 7 SCHOOL DTSTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGTSTER FOR 11/1/2016 TO 11 /30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 

CASH ACCT l 00-000- l 0l-0001 -00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: l 705 (continued) 

299532 I l/07/20 16 745 150 HI LTON MYRTLE BEACH RESORT 416.25 

I 00-252-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 416.25 

* 299535 11/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 260.28 

I 00-211 -332-0000-0 l TRAVEL 260.28 

299536 11 /07/20 16 316800 LAMINEX INC 2,849.15 

100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 327.62 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 225.93 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 2,295.60 

299537 l l/07/20 I 6 773686 INNOVATIVE CY BER SOLUTIONS, lNC. 971.89 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 97 l.89 

299538 I l/07/20 16 770833 JACOBS FENCE INC 780.00 

100-254-323-0000-05 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 780.00 

* 299541 l l/07/2016 770981 ERIC V. JOHNSON 143.90 

100-254-311 -0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 143.90 

* 299543 l l/07/20 16 331950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 267.40 

I 00-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 133.70 

l 00-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 133.70 

299544 l l/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 108.00 

I 00-224-390-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 33.00 

918-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 75.00 

299545 ll/07/20 16 337175 HUMANA SPECIALTY BENEFITS 3,317.61 

100-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 3,317.61 

299546 l 1/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 108.00 

100-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 33.00 

918-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 75.00 

* 299548 I 1/07/20 16 770836 KNEECE'S CAR CARE & EXPRESS LUBE 477.98 

100-254-323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 330.11 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 92.3 1 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 55.56 

299549 l l/07/2016 350775 KUNKLE OIL CO., INC. l ,624.73 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 812.77 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 561.42 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAlNTENANCE S UPPL!ES 250.54 

299550 11 /07/20 16 350800 KUNKLE TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 347.72 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 64.99 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 136.46 
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FY 2016-201 7 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/20 16 TO 11 /30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 21 47483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1705 (continued) 

l00-254-323-0000-0 l REP AlRS AND MAINTENANCE 111.27 

I00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 

299551 11/07/2016 35 1500 LAKESHORE LEARNfNG MATERIALS 363.56 

100-1 12-410-0001-09 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 363.56 

* 299553 11 /07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 108.00 

l00-224-390-0224-0 l STAFF DEVELOPMENT 33.00 

918-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 75.00 

299554 l l/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 168.48 

l00-266-332-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING TRAVEL 168.48 

* 299556 11/07/20 16 357325 AC LEWIS 122.30 

100-254-3 l l-OOOl-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 122.30 

299557 11/07/2016 990650 ZlHUA LI U 163.30 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 163.30 

299558 11/07/2016 369306 JOE LONG 231.00 

I00-254-3 11-0001- 16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 89.50 

100-254-3 11-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 56.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 85.00 

299559 11/07/2016 370900 LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1,5 18.33 

552-253-410-0000-02 SUPPLIES 1,518.33 

299560 11/07/2016 371575 LOWES HOME CENT ERS INC 756.71 

l00-254-4 10-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 57.03 

l00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 11.45 

l00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 13.70 

I00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 53.09 

I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 197.38 

l00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 189.21 

l00-254-4 l0-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - 120.96 

I00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 255.1 3 

l00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 45.41 

l00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 4.01 

l00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 14.59 

I00-254-410-0000-0I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 15.52 

l00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 21.15 

299561 11/07/2016 991096 CHRISTOPHER MACE 138.50 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 138.50 

299562 11/07/20 16 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,350.00 

100-257-325-0704-01 RENTALS - FUND BALANCE 1,350.00 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11 /1 /2016 TO 11 /30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT l 00-000- l 0l-0001-00 


CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1705 (continued) 

299563 l l/07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 200.00 

807-264-690-0000-0 I OTHER 200.00 

* 299565 11/07/20 l 6 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 697.36 

I 00-224-390-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 70.76 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 626.60 

299566 l l/07/20 16 773 109 MCMILLAN PAZDAN SMITH LLC 561.91 

554-253-395-0000-16 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 561.91 

299567 11107/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 363.08 

I00-231-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 363.08 

299568 11 /07/2016 389100 METAL MASTERS INC 1,006.87 

100-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 1,006.87 

299569 11 /07/2016 393600 MID-CAROLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL 17 406.98 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 406.98 

299570 11 /07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 463.86 

100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 463.86 

* 299572 11/07/2016 406250 MOSELEY ARCHITECTS 666.80 

552-253-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & T ECH. SERV. 0.00 

553-253-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 0.00 

554-253-395-0000-01 OTH ER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 666.80 

299573 l l/07/2016 990856 MUSICAL INNOVATIONS 359.20 

100-113-410-0300-30 ELEMENTARY BAND SUPPLIES 63.55 

100-113-410-0300-30 ELEMENTARY BAND SUPPLIES 119.25 

100-113-410-0300-30 ELEMENTARY BAND SUPPLIES 128.40 

100-113-410-0300-30 ELEMENTARY BAND SUPPLIES 48.00 

299574 11 /07/2016 771723 ANTHONY NALEPA l 16.90 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 116.90 

299575 1 l/07/2016 414 100 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY l ,277.1 0 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 1, 144.60 

100-11 2-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 132.50 

299576 11/07/2016 420000 NEWBERRY ACE HARDWARE · 1,444.22 

I 00-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 84.21 

100-254-410-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 16.12 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 7.97 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 34.07 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 471.37 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 36.36 
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FY20 16-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR I l/ l /2016 TO 11 /30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001 -00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1705 (continued) 

I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 54.17 

I00-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 117.36 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 11.47 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 25 1.86 

l 00-254-4 l 0-0000-0 I MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 359.26 

299577 11/07/2016 427850 NEWBERRY CO SCH FOOD SERVICE 362.46 

20 1-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 264.96 

100- 113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 97.50 

299578 11/07/20 16 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 2,060.33 

IOO- l l4-4 10-0000-02 HlGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 440.58 

I 00-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 848.51 

I 00-224-390-0000-02 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 771.24 

299579 11 /07/20 16 772066 NEWBERRY SUPPLY AND EQUIPMENT INC 677.00 

100-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 122.32 

I00-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 38.03 

I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 73.57 

I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 76.85 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 21.02 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 62.07 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 42.13 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.65 

I00-254-4 10-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 240.36 

299580 11 /07/20 16 771296 NEWBERRY TOOL& EQUIPMENT 1,988.22 

100-254-323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 1,988.22 

299581 11/07/20 16 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA 4, 194.00 

I 00-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 4, I 94.00 

299582 11/07/2016 772260 NEW READERS PRESS 257.83 

955-18 1-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 257.83 

299583 11/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VEN DOR 312.66 

I00-255-332-0000-0 I TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL 312.66 

299584 11/07/2016 990814 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 9,436.26 

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 9,436.26 

* 299586 11/07/20 16 990793 OTN SOLUTIONS LLC 348.82 

100- 11 2-445-0000-15 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 348.82 

299588 11/07/2016 991113 PAINT DESIGNS, LLC 6,524.00 

552-253-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 6,524.00 
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FY 2016-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/ 1/2016 TO 11/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT l 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1705 (continued) 

299589 11 /07/2016 465200 PALMETTO HEALTH 100.00 

100-145-311-0000-01 HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION SERVICES 100.00 

299590 11107/2016 990969 PEACHTREE CONSTRUCTION SERVlCES 3,790.00 

55 1-253-323-0000-15 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 3,790.00 

299591 11 /07/2016 99 1101 PEOIATRIA HEALTHCARE, LLC 1,403.15 

255-213-3 11-0000-0 I PURCHASED SERVICES 738.15 
